504 www.kuebler.com
10 ... 30 V
DC
8 m 0,2 mm 10 m/s 1 µm IP64 -10°... +70°C
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2019
Linear measuring technology
The non-contact absolute magnetic linear measurement system
Limes LA10 / BA1 - made up of the sensor head LA10 and of the

Baud rate	 standard	 250 kbit/s
		  on request	 other baud rate (125 ... 1000 kbit/s)
Termination	 	 selectable via order code
Node address		  1 (standard);
			   others on request
Max. frequency -3dB		  400 kHz
Signal level	 	 1 Vpp (±10%)
Short circuit proof		  yes
Pulse rate		  1 SinCos per 1 mm pole
1)	 XXXX = cable length in meters (e.g. 10 m = 0010).
SSI display type 570T
Position display, 8-digit
with 2 relay outputs and serial interface
DC power supply			   6.570T.010.300
with 4 fast switch outputs and serial interface
AC/DC power supply			   6.570T.012.E01
with 4 fast switch outputs, serial interface
and scalable analog output
AC/DC power supply			   6.570T.012.E02
with 4 fast switch outputs and RS485 interface
AC/DC power supply			   6.570T.012.E03
506 www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2019
Linear measuring technology
Terminal assignment
Measuring length max. 8 m